Guide Prices for 2023

Discounts: The costs below represent our standard charges for each service taken as a standalone item.

Please note that discounts may be applied for booking multiple services.

Indoor Ceremony PA and Music (up to 1.5 hours)
Outdoor Ceremony PA and Music (up to 1.5 hours)
Post-Ceremony Drinks Reception (up to 2 hours)
All-day Wedding Reception DJ / Music (up to 10 hours)
Evening Only DJ (up to 5 hours)

Photobooth (max 3 hours)

Uplighting (Indoor) (per light)

Uplighting (Outdoor) (set of 6)

Festoon Lighting (per 29.5m)

Band / Dancefloor / Stage Lighting

Large Screen Projection

Decorative Flower Arch

Pillar Box Post Box

Wishing Well Post Box

Poseur Tables (2)

Chair Covers and Sashes (each)

Draping / Backdrop (per 3m)

Table Skirts (each)

LED Wax Candles (each)

Lawn Games (set)

Services may also be subject to travel/delivery charges.

£200.00
£200.00
£90.00
£700.00
£400.00
£450.00
£10.00
£180.00
£70.00
£100.00
£175.00
£65.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£3.00
£40.00
£20.00
£1.50
£100.00




