

Guide Prices for 2023

Discounts: The costs below represent our standard charges for each service taken as a standalone item. Please note that discounts may be applied for booking multiple services.

Indoor Ceremony PA and Music (up to 1.5 hours)	£200.00
Outdoor Ceremony PA and Music (up to 1.5 hours)	£200.00
Post-Ceremony Drinks Reception (up to 2 hours)	£90.00
All-day Wedding Reception DJ / Music (up to 10 hours)	£700.00
Evening Only DJ (up to 5 hours)	£400.00
Photobooth (max 3 hours)	£450.00
Uplighting (Indoor) (per light)	£10.00
Uplighting (Outdoor) (set of 6)	£180.00
Festoon Lighting (per 29.5m)	£70.00
Band / Dancefloor / Stage Lighting	£100.00
Large Screen Projection	£175.00
Decorative Flower Arch	£65.00
Pillar Box Post Box	£40.00
Wishing Well Post Box	£40.00
Poseur Tables (2)	£40.00
Chair Covers and Sashes (each)	£3.00
Draping / Backdrop (per 3m)	£40.00
Table Skirts (each)	£20.00
LED Wax Candles (each)	£1.50
Lawn Games (set)	£100.00

Services may also be subject to travel/delivery charges.